
 
42Geeks SE Asia Itinerary 

 
Aug 29-Sept 11, 2022 

 
Contacts:  
 
Chok Ooi (Chief Geek) +1 646-884-4187 

 (Operations Mgr) Alyssa Miller +1 765-430-4310 

Ashley Wright  +1 317-702-9949 
 
 

 
SINGAPORE 
 
Hotel: Hilton Singapore Orchard 
Address: 333 Orchard Rd, Singapore 238867 
Phone: +65 6737 4411 
 
 

 
Monday, August 29, 2022 

 
5:30pm -  42Geeks Happy Hour (geeks only)  

Meet group on level 5 of hotel at Ginger Lily 
 

6:30pm - Get on bus for dinner 

1 

mailto:alyssa@42geeks.com
https://www.google.com/search?q=hilton+singapore+orchard+address&ludocid=6644192952157495777&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjn9dGz4sb4AhWTgGoFHcJjDZ8Q6BN6BAhsEAI
https://www.google.com/search?q=hilton+singapore+orchard+phone&ludocid=6644192952157495777&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjn9dGz4sb4AhWTgGoFHcJjDZ8Q6BN6BAhuEAI
https://www.google.com/search?q=hilton+orchard+singapore&oq=hilton&aqs=chrome.0.69i59j46i131i199i433i465i512j0i131i433i512l2j46i131i199i433i457i465i512j69i60l2j69i61.6409j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


 
7:00pm - Dinner at Long Beach Seafood 
​ ​ 60 Robertson Quay, 60 Robertson Quay, #01-14, The Quayside, 
Singapore 238252 
 
8:30pm - Get on bus to return to the hotel 

 
 

 
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 

 
8:30am - Breakfast at hotel  
 ​ ​ (If you did not get your shirt/tag come to the Estate 
between 8:30 - 9:00am) 
 
9:20am Meet in Lobby on first floor  
 
9:30am - Get on bus to Economic Development Board (EDB) Offices  

(#21-00 Raffles City Tower 250 North Bridge Rd, Singapore 179101) 
 
10:00am - EVENT 1 - “Doing Business in Singapore”  

Theme: Business in Singapore 
 
Emcee- Justin Hall 

​ ​  
Welcome from EDB - Chan Ih-Ming, Senior Vice President and 

Head (Americas)  
​ ​  
​ ​ Panel -  

Moderator - Adrian Tan, AWS 
Bickey Russell - Stripe 
Justin Hall - Golden Gate VC 
Chan Ih-Ming - EDB 

​ ​ ​ ​ Chan Yip Pang - Vertex Ventures 
 
11:45am Head to bus  
               

2 



12:00pm - Bus leaves to go to Amazon Office 
​ ​ Asia Square Tower 1, Level 23, 8 Marina View 018960 
 
12:30 pm - Quick Lunch (Provided) EVENT 2 Women Founders 
Mentoring Session  
​ ​ Opening Panel Discussion with local Founders 
​ ​ Emcee: Adrian Tan 
1:30pm​ Rotating mentor session with Geeks (10 women startups with     
4 mentors to 1 startup) 
​ ​  
 
2:50pm - Get on bus to A*Start Central 
​ ​ 79 Ayer Rajah Crescent, #05-03 Block 79, Singapore 139955 
 
3:00pm Bus leaves 
 
 
3:30pm - EVENT 3 - “Singapore Deep Tech Pitch & Networking” 
Presented by Woven Capital 
​ ​ Theme: Deep Tech Startups in Singapore 
​ ​ Emcee: Chok Ooi 
 
​ ​ Host Introductions:  

Anthony , A*Star Central 
Luuk Eliens, Singapore Deep Tech Alliance  
Hugh Mason, JFDI Asia  

 
​ ​ Keynote from George Kellerman with Woven Capital  
​  
​ ​ Pitch Companies:  
​ ​ ​ Ar Biotech 
​ ​ ​ Semantic 
                        SoundEye 
                        Opsis 
                        Protogen 
                        Aprisium 
                        Reality Studio 

3 



                        Wave AI 
 
                Judges  
​ ​ ​ Ian Peters-Campbell 
​ ​ ​ George Kellerman 
​ ​ ​ William Bao Bean 
​ ​ ​ Stephanie Geerlings 
​ ​  
5:30pm - Depart for Hilton Orchard  
 
6:45pm - Depart for Welcome Dinner at 1880   
​ ​ 1 Nanson Rd, level 3, Singapore 238909 
                     
7:00pm - EVENT 4 - “Fintech in APAC Panel” & Welcome Reception 

       Theme: Emergent and Unique APAC Fintech Trends 
Emcee - Bebe Chueh 

         
​ ​ Aspire Intro/story - Thomas Jeng, Head of Sales 
 
​ ​ Panel -  

Moderator - Arun Pai, Monks Hill Ventures 
​ ​ Thomas Jeng, Aspire 
               ​Thomas Jeng, Aspire 

           ​ Sebastian Sieber, Syfe  
          ​​ Willie Chang, Fundnel 
          ​​ Inmoo Hwang, ADDX 

 
Introduction of Singapore Global Network 
 
Welcome from your hosts Dave, Bebe and Chok with Q/A 

 
 
9:00pm - Return to Hilton Orchard (Bus) or go for Street Food Tour  
 
 
 
 

4 



 
 

 
Wednesday, August 31, 2022 

 
9:30am - Breakfast at hotel  
 
10:00am - Get on bus for Shopback 
​ ​  65 Pasir Panjang Rd, Singapore 118506 
 
10:10am - Bus departs 
 
10:30am - EVENT 5 - Web3 in APAC  
​ ​ ShopBack  
 
​ ​ Theme: Web3 in APAC 
​ ​ Moderator: Terence Lee, Techinasia 
 
​ ​ Participants:  

Mariana Dewin, Binance  
​ ​ Pamela Lee, Talos 
​ ​ Zhuling Chen, RockX 
 
12:00 - Lunch at ShopBack (AWS Sponsored) 
 
12:30 - EVENT 6 - Emerging Startups Mentoring Events with AWS and 
42Geeks 
​ ​ Gina Chiang - AWS Introduction - head of business 
development (TBD) 
​ ​ Speed Pitching Rotating Sessions 20 companies paired with 
Geeks 
 
 
2:30pm - Get on bus to Economic Development Board (EDB) Offices  

#21-00 Raffles City Tower 250 North Bridge Rd, Singapore 179101 
 

5 



 
3:00 Event 7 - Next Gen Foods Presentation 
​ ​ Theme: The Next Generation of Plant Based Foods 
 
​ ​ Next Gen Story & Intro 
​ ​ Rohit Bhattacharya, CFO 
​ ​ Q & A 
 
4:30pm - Bus departs for Hilton Orchard 
 
*Evening is free for your own exploration 
​ ​  
 

 

6 



​ ​  
 

Thursday, September 1, 2022 
 

8:30am - Breakfast at hotel + check out 
 
9:00am - Leave for airport 
 
12:50pm - Flight departs for Bangkok 
 
2:20pm - Land in Bangkok 
 

 
BANGKOK 
 
Hotel: W Bangkok 
Address: 106 N S Sathon Rd, Silom, Bang Rak, Bangkok 10500, Thailand 
Phone: +66 2 344 4000 
 
Local Hosts:  
Shannon Kalayanamitr   ​ Whatsapp:​​ ​ +66827919191  
Paul Ark ​ ​ ​  ​ Whatsapp:​​ ​ +66924070003 
Amarit Charoenphan ​ Whatsapp:​​ ​ +66819466110 
 
Main sponsor: Amazon Web Services (AWS) 
All sponsors: 

7 

https://www.google.com/search?q=w+bangkok+address&ludocid=9489282391558092818&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjautXm-_P4AhUESTABHXodDJgQ6BN6BAh2EAI
https://www.google.com/search?q=w+bangkok+phone&ludocid=9489282391558092818&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjautXm-_P4AhUESTABHXodDJgQ6BN6BAh0EAI
https://www.google.com/search?q=w+bangkok&oq=w+bangkok&aqs=chrome..69i57j46i175i199i512j0i512l3j69i60l3.2408j0j4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


 
 

 
Thursday, September 1, 2022 

 
●​ 5:20pm - Meet in hotel lobby to depart for Dinner Cruise​

(Please meet besides the bus which will take approx. 60 min. to ICONSIAM, ​
can take BTS Chong Nonsi > BTS Krung Thon Buri > BTS Charoen Nakorn) 

 
●​ 6:30pm - VIP Welcome Dinner Cruise 

299 Charoen Nakhon Rd, Khlong Ton Sai, Khlong San, Bangkok 10600, 
Thailand 
Boat Name: Chao Phraya Princess 6 
Time: Check-in 18.30 - 19.30  
Check-in meeting point: In front of Hermes shop, G floor, outdoor by the pier Boat 
Leaves from pier: 19.30 and will be back 21.30 ​
**Warning! Boat doesn’t wait for anyone!** 
Food: International buffet " 
Theme: Dinner in wonder night on the Chao Phraya Princess cruise with live music in the 
lively atmosphere, taste of international buffet,, mingle and socialize with top 
Government Officers, Thai Executives, Founders, and VCs​ 
Agenda: 

BKK Hosts Welcome: Shannon, Aim, Paul​  
42Geeks Welcome: Bebe, Chok 
Main Sponsor Welcome: AWS 
DEPA www.depa.or.th Dr.  Chinawut Chinaprayoon, Executive Vice President - 
Digital Economy Promotion Agency under Ministry of Digital Economy & Society 

 
●​ 10:00pm - Bus back to hotel or go out for unofficial night activities  

 
Suggestions: 

Rooftop Bars: 
●​ Fallabella - Outdoor rooftop bar in ICONSIAM 
●​ Skybar - Rooftop where Hangover was filmed 

8 

http://www.depa.or.th
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Fallabella/@13.7265909,100.5098542,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4cc38a38340509d1!8m2!3d13.7265909!4d100.5098542
https://g.page/skybarbangkok?share


 
Bars:  

●​ Bangkok Social Club @ the Four Seasons 
●​ Bamboo Bar @ the Mandarin Oriental 
●​ Cactus - Chill SoCal bar in Sathorn 
●​ Smalls - Hip artsy cocktail bar with NY owner 
●​ House of Sathorn - Outdoor restaurant/ bar next to W Hotel 
●​ Le Cafe de Stagiaires - French outdoor bar with locals 
●​ Tax Bar - in the hipster zone nearby 3 other bars in Nana Road in Chinatown 
●​ Teens of Thailand - Chinatown on the 50 best bars list 
●​ Asia Today - Chinatown on the 50 best bars list 
●​ https://www.lifestyleasia.com/bk/food-drink/drinks/asias-50-best-bars-2022-bangkok-bars

/ ** note some bars are more quiet on a Thursday 
 

 
Friday, September 2, 2022 

 
●​ 8:30am - Bus leaves for first event at Sasin School of Management 

Sasa Pathasala, 254 จฬุาลงกรณม์หาวทิยาลยั ถนน Wang Mai, Pathum Wan, 
Bangkok 10330, Thailand 

 
●​ 9:00am - Thailand Investor Forum 

Theme: Overview of investment climate, next step of corporate innovation, 
Thailand investments ecosystem 
Sponsors: Sasin School of Management & Sasin Bangkok Venture Club 
 
Agenda: 
9:00-9:15 - Arrival & registration 
9:15-9:20 - Welcome address by 42Geeks organizers 
9:20-9:25 - Introduction from Sasin School of Management (Sponsor) 

●​ Nick Pisalyaput, Deputy Director of Sasin School of Management 
9:25-9:30 - Introduction from Bangkok Venture Club (Sponsor) 

●​ Robert Lomnitz, Partner at Xpdite Capital Partners 
9:30-9:45 - Fireside Chat on Overview of Thai VC Ecosystem 

●​ Paul Ark, Partner and Head of ESG at Gobi Partners 
●​ Sarun Sutuntivorakoon, Partner at NVest 

9:45-10:30 - Panel discussion on Perspectives on Startup Investment in Thailand  
●​ Ted Poshakrishna Thirapatana , Founder of UTC Holdings and Partner of 

Creative Ventures 
●​ Hong Sin Kwek, Founder & CEO of SINWATTANA Crowdfunding 
●​ Vorawan (Michelle) Wangpanitkul, Principal of SCB 10X 
●​ Paul Ark, Partner and Head of ESG at Gobi Partners 
●​ Moderator: Nichapat Ark, Director of Openspace Ventures 

10:30-10:45 - REFRESHMENT & NETWORKING BREAK 
10:45-11:45 - Roundtable discussions (2 rotations of 30 min each) - An opportunity for 
Geeks to meet with both new and upcoming investors 

9 

https://goo.gl/maps/1nihRDpERgTcWmeM7
https://goo.gl/maps/mAURGEgdhhZf3yfQ6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+House+on+Sathorn/@13.7221858,100.528923,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4e86e0cb11013c7c!8m2!3d13.7221858!4d100.528923
https://g.page/cafestagiairesbkk?share
https://goo.gl/maps/2LgVD9CPxLLACtpo6
https://goo.gl/maps/6xUSk4WVtKDF3smE7
https://www.lifestyleasia.com/bk/food-drink/drinks/asias-50-best-bars-2022-bangkok-bars/
https://www.lifestyleasia.com/bk/food-drink/drinks/asias-50-best-bars-2022-bangkok-bars/


●​ Participating investors include: Gobi Partners, Seedstars, Super Angels, BVC, 
SCB10X, Atlas Capital, Creative Ventures, NVest, Openspace Ventures, TOP 
Ventures, Sinwattana Crowdfunding, Banpu, Sappe, KX (Kasikorn), PTT 
Espresso, PTTOR, and ECG Ventures. 

11:45-12:00 - Wrap up and closing statements 
 

●​ 12:00 - Lunch at Sasin School of Management, Sponsored by AWS 
​  

Agenda: 
​ 12:00-12:15 - Introduction/Welcome 
​ 12:15-1:15 - Meet & greet with AWS-affiliated startups 
 

●​ 1:15pm Depart for Big Board, Mahanakorn, 5th floor 
httpps://goo.gl/maps/z7b1yor4sUYh8BSP8  

 
●​ 2:00pm - Intro to Thai web3r/ Crypto/ Fintech 

Venue: Big Board, Mahanakorn, 5th floor 
96 Mahanakhon Cube, Unit 501 5th Floor, Naradhiwas Rajanagarindra Rd, 
Silom, Bang Rak, Bangkok 10500 
Bangkok's first stock market & cryptocurrency themed sports bar.​
 
Agenda: 
Welcome from Bangkok Hosts: Amarit, Shannon, Paul 
Welcome from Sponsors: Miranda Son  www.keramos.tech   
Supporting Partner: Proud Limpongpan www.zipmex.com  
 
Attendees: TH Digital Asset Association, Crypto.com, NFT1, Zipmex, Alpha Venture DAO, 
Cryptomind, Krungsri, Keramos, Satang Tech, GuildFi, Kasikorn X, and more. 
 

​ Highlights: 
1.​ Panel on opportunity and venture building in web3/crypto/fintech 
2.​ Pitching from 6 top Thai startups 
3.​ Roundtables with 9 aspects: (1) Exchange (2) Regulation and Public policy (3) 

NFT/ Gaming/ Metaverse (4) Venture building in crypto (5) Tech (6) Project 
building (7) Fintech (8) Web3.0 (9) Investment & VC 

 
●​ 5:00pm - Bus leaves for Montien Hotel Surawongse 

54 Thanon Surawong, Silom, Bang Rak, Bangkok 10500 
​  

●​ 6:30pm - Dinner at Montien Hotel Surawongse (Sponsored by 
www.WorldRewardSolutions.com) 

 
●​ 9:30pm - Bus returns to hotel or go out for unofficial night events 

 
Suggestions: 

10 

https://goo.gl/maps/z7b1yor4sUYh8BSP8
http://www.keramos.tech
http://www.zipmex.com
http://www.worldrewardsolutions.com


Rooftop Bars: 
●​ Maggie choos - Bangkok Invaders (hiphop) - Chic speakeasy-style 
●​ SingSing Theater - Electro DJ - Chinese 1920 nightclub 
●​ Iron balls - Hidden Gin Distillery & Cocktail Bar 
●​ Crimson Room - Cabaret-style live jazz and music 
●​ Smalls - Hip artsy cocktail bar with NY owner 
●​ Cactus - Chill SoCal bar in Sathorn 
●​ Sky Bar - Rooftop where Hangover was filmed 
●​ Tropic city - Tropical cocktail bar, innovative cocktails 
●​ Tax Bar - Take up a cause while sipping delicious cocktails at the new bar by Teens 

of Thailand's Niks Anuman-Rajadhon and Attaporn De Silva. 
 
 
 
 

 

Saturday, September 3, 2022 
 

●​ 10:00am - Bus Departs for True Digital Park, 6th floor 
101 ถนน สขุมุวทิ 101/1 Bang Chak, Phra Khanong, Bangkok 10260, Thailand 

 
Sponsors: 
True Digital Park www.truedigitalpark.com    
GoWabi www.gowabi.com 
The Atlas Capital www.atlascapital.com  

Was 
​ Agenda: 
​ 10:30am - Welcome/Introduction from Shannon Kalayanamitr 
​ 10:45-11:45am - Panel: Thai Ecosystem Overview from Top Founders & Tech Giants  

and “Why Thailand” 
●​ Paul Srivorakul, Co-Founder & Group CEO of aCommerce 
●​ Nicha Suebwonglee, VC Business Development Manager of AWS 
●​ Timothy Hughes, VP Corporate Development of Agoda 
●​ Moderator: Ariya Banomyong, CEO & Founder of Transformational 

11:45am-12:30pm - Lunch 
12:30-1:30pm -  Startup Pitches (SalaryHero, Yindii, Muu, HungryHub, Eazy, 
Happiness Planner, Flybridge, Spiro Carbon) 
12:30-3:00pm -  20 min Head and Shoulders Massage available by GoWabi 
Please register in advance at this LINK (10 pax at a time x 6 rounds) 
2:00-2:45pm - Panel: Business as Told by Women Leaders 

●​ Pranapda “Pam” Phornprapha - Director of Siam Motors Group, President of Siam 
Music Yamaha, Founder of Dragonfly360 

●​ Pratana "Pam" Khoongumjorn - Director of Human Resources at Kaidee (EMPG 
Group) 

11 

https://g.page/maggiechoos?share
https://g.page/SingSingTheater?share
https://g.page/iron-balls-distillery-bar?share
https://goo.gl/maps/yHDqw3n5UGu2xLXx5
https://goo.gl/maps/Gt3PfSVByB8py1kU7
https://goo.gl/maps/e32w4Js5KbuvBsVm7
https://g.page/skybarbangkok?share
https://g.page/tropiccitybkk?share
https://goo.gl/maps/2LgVD9CPxLLACtpo6
http://www.truedigitalpark.com
http://www.gowabi.com
http://www.atlastcapital.com
http://www.gowabi.com
https://forms.gle/kbtFSDfEoQYKoVuw5


●​ Swita Charanasomboon - Marketing Director, APAC of Taboola 
●​ Tascha "Pan Pan" Punyaneramitdee - Co-Founder & CEO of Alpha Venture DAO 
●​ Moderator: JJ Erpaiboon, Investor Relations Manager of Gobi Partners 

​ 3:00-3:10pm - Break 
​ 3:10-3:15pm - Thank you for Sponsor: Djoann Fal of Atlas Capital 
​ 3:15-4:00pm - Panel: Sustainability & Impact Tech 

●​ Boonrat Lohwongwatana, Co-Founder of Meticuly 
●​ Lalana Thiranusornkij, Head of Innovation and New Product of CPF 
●​ Luck Saraya, Managing Director of TOP Ventures 
●​ Archawat Charoensilp, Executive Chariman of ETRAN 
●​ Shannon Kalayanamitr, CEO of www.5GCT.co   

​ Wrap up and Thank You 
 

●​ 4:00pm - Bus Departs for Hotel (freshen up) 
 

●​ 6:30pm - pick up at W Hotel - EV TukTuk Fleets tour to Baan Rim Nam 
(Sponsored by UMT) 

 
●​ 7:30pm - 9:30pm - Baan Rim Naam Riverside Dinner & Party (Sponsored 

and Hosted by CoinWeb) 
378 Soi Wanit 2, Taladnoi Samphanthawong, Bangkok 10100 

 
After parties suggestions: 

Rooftop Bars: 
●​ Sky Bar - Rooftop where Hangover was filmed 
●​ Above eleven - Rooftop Sukhumvit Soi 11 

Bars: 
●​ Tropic city - Tropical cocktail bar run by Swedish Owners Phillip and Sebastien tell 

them Shannon sent you, innovative cocktails 
●​ Crimson Room - Cabaret-style live jazz and music 
●​ Smalls - Hip artsy cocktail bar with NY owner, ask for David or Danny - say 

Shannon sent you 
●​ Iron balls - Hidden Gin Distillery & Cocktail Bar 
●​ Maggie choos - Chic speakeasy-style, ask for Johan, say Shannon and Charles 

sent you from 42geeks.com  
●​ Cactus - Chill SoCal bar in Sathorn, ask for Tugdual or Mint  
●​ Rabbit Hole - Thonglor Cocktail bar 
●​ J. Boroski - Cocktail Bar Thonglor 7 
●​ Thong lor Soi 10 : Street of bars  
●​ Thong lor Soi 7 : Street of bars 

Clubs : 
●​ SingSing Theater - Chinese 1920 nightclub 
●​ Havana Social club - Latin Club, ask for Gabriel say Shannon sent you from 

42geeks.com 
●​ Beam - Thonglor EDM Club 
●​ The Rat - Thonglor After Hours Club   

12 

http://www.theatlascapital.com
http://www.5gct.co
https://www.umt.ltd
http://www.coinweb.io
https://g.page/skybarbangkok?share
https://g.page/above-eleven?share
https://g.page/tropiccitybkk?share
https://goo.gl/maps/yHDqw3n5UGu2xLXx5
https://goo.gl/maps/Gt3PfSVByB8py1kU7
https://g.page/iron-balls-distillery-bar?share
https://g.page/maggiechoos?share
https://goo.gl/maps/e32w4Js5KbuvBsVm7
https://goo.gl/maps/tMNaPYAq7BCwN3PbA
https://goo.gl/maps/NfKBZomcjKPsSdsy7
https://goo.gl/maps/gHfWvkQE3SkGN6dc9
https://goo.gl/maps/Q2bQDbGjGbqpbukv6
https://g.page/SingSingTheater?share
https://goo.gl/maps/uqaXy9eVuoJRSZJV8
https://g.page/beamclubbkk?share
https://g.page/the-rat-bar-bangkok?share


 
 

Sunday, September 4, 2022 
 

Suggested daytime activities :  
●​ Parc Lumpini - Strolling :  Parc & Monument - King Rama VI Monument - Chinese Pavilion 
●​ YogaSutra Studio - Planning STOW AND LATCH FOR TAXI, TAKEOFF AND LANDING - Yoga 

Booking is require   
●​ Wat Saket (The Golden Mount) - Amazing view after climbing up 300 over steps to the top 

Temple of Buddha on the top.  
●​ (Not Just) Another Cup - Brunch healthy breakfasts 
●​ Bardo Social Bistro and Bar - Brunch various of Mediterranean flavors 
●​ Exhibition : Art Can die - Discover exceptional paintings, installations, sculptures and 

more 
●​ Yunomori Onsen & Spa - Japanese spa & wellness center 
●​ Massage spa by silver - Please register  
●​ Cooking class with michelin chef - Please register  
●​ Half day to Pattaya - Please register  
●​ Emerald Temple 
●​ Skywalk at Mahanakorn - Bangkok's tallest building 
●​ Sky Bar - Highest open air bar in the world at 63 floors up with spectacular views and 

was even featured in the movie Hangover II 
 

●​ 4:00pm - Bus Departs to Penthouse for Cannabis Sensory Experience ​
(30 pax only) 
Venue: Please request from Shannon 
Sponsors: Dan Griggs, Kitty Chopaka 
 

●​ 4:30pm arrive at Penthouse 
 

●​ 8:00pm - Bus Departs back to the Hotel 
 
Free for the night 
 
End of Bangkok Trip 
 
Good night and see you soon! 
 

 

13 

https://goo.gl/maps/yEHdG3DiR6rQ5Lp3A
https://g.page/YogaSutrametropolitanstudio?share
https://www.facebook.com/YogaSutrametropolitanstudio/photos/pcb.10159987201561649/10159987196946649
https://goo.gl/maps/nc2o7ZzHzxQrLkP78
https://goo.gl/maps/SzM39xYPGub9Jv9t7
https://g.page/bardo-social-bistro-and-bar?share
https://goo.gl/maps/7P9efQHyG6ouLzG56
https://goo.gl/maps/6WktfRRqjw8DH1du8
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf4_WzoanMYDpVQbIIaTMNnLhX9yCi_aCIad6kbkmnyX4aRDA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf4_WzoanMYDpVQbIIaTMNnLhX9yCi_aCIad6kbkmnyX4aRDA/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf4_WzoanMYDpVQbIIaTMNnLhX9yCi_aCIad6kbkmnyX4aRDA/viewform
https://g.page/KingPowerMahanakhon?share
https://g.page/skybarbangkok?share


 
 

Monday, September 5, 2022 

 
7:00am Depart for airport 

 
11:20am Flight departs  

 
1:10pm Land in Ho Chi Minh City 
 

 
HO CHI MINH CITY 
 
Hotel: Sheraton Saigon & Towers 
Address: 88 Đồng Khởi, Bến Nghé, Quận 1, Thành phố Hồ Chí Minh, Vietnam 
Phone: +84 28 3827 2828 
 

 
5:30- Bus Leaves for Welcome Dinner at The Myst at Dong Khoi 
​ 6-8 Hồ Huấn Nghiệp, Bến Nghé, Quận 1, Thành phố Hồ Chí Minh 700000, Vietnam 
 
6:00pm Welcome Dinner Sponsored by AWS 
​ Venue: The Myst at Dong Khoi  ​​ 
 
 
9:00pm Bus returns to Hotel  
 

 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

 
8:30am ​ Bus departs for Sentry  

15B8 Lê Thánh Tôn, Bến Nghé, Quận 1, Thành phố Hồ Chí Minh 70000, Vietnam 

14 

https://www.google.com/search?q=sheraton+saigon+address&ludocid=10775698590260712748&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjShYG4_fP4AhW3TDABHd0FDtMQ6BN6BAhlEAI
https://www.google.com/search?q=sheraton+saigon+phone&ludocid=10775698590260712748&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjShYG4_fP4AhW3TDABHd0FDtMQ6BN6BAhqEAI
https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJzj4tZP1zcsSTG0rChOM2C0UjWoMDY0NzVKM7EwMEpMMzE3MLYyqLA0tUhMs0g2szQ3SkwxNUr24i_OSC1KLMnPUyhOzEzPzwMAlsEUUQ&q=sheraton+saigon&oq=sheraton+sai&aqs=chrome.1.69i57j46i175i199i512l3j0i10i512j0i512j69i61l2.3455j0j9&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Go to 2nd floor then up the stairs 
 
9:00am   Web3 in APAC Panel 

Moderator:  Don Phan 
Panel:  
​ Polygon- Kevin Ang  
​ Eth - Quynh Giang 
​ Troy - Verichains 
 

 
10:30am  Doing Business in Vietnam Panel 

Moderator: Don Phan 
Panel:  

Dao Nguyen, DNLegal 
Peter, ThuocSi/BuyMed 
Ryan Galloway, Funding Societies 
​  

 
12:00pm​ Free for the day 
 
9:00pm Agility & 42Geeks Party  
​ Location: Air Saigon  
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YoEGXsmdfXpRHZt18?g_st=com.tinyspe
ck.chatlyio.share 

 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 

 
Morning is free for exploration 

 
1:30pm Depart for Dreamplex 

42 Ngô Quang Huy, Thảo Điền, Quận 2, Thành phố Hồ Chí Minh, Vietnam 
 

2:00pm - Event at Dreamplex  
 

15 



​ ​ Theme:  - Women in Vietnam Panel 
Moderator: Ruby Nguyen 
Panel:  
 

- Esther Nguyen, Pops 
- Ruby Nguyen, Curieous 
- Olivia Nguyen, Easygop 
- Quynh Giang, Suci.io 
- Bicky Nguyen, CricketOne 

 
5:00 - Depart for hotel 
 
Evening is free 
 
 

 
 

Thursday, September 8, 2022 

 
7:00am bus departs for airport 
 
10:30am Flight departs for Bali 

 
 

BALI  
 
Hotel: Aloft Seminyak  
Jl. Batu Belig No.228, Seminyak, Kec. Kuta Utara, Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361, 
Indonesia 
Villa Mary:  
Jl. Babadan, Subak Munggu, Tegal Lantang, Pererenan, Canggu, Badung Regency, Bali 80361, 
Indonesia 
 

Villa Ambra: 
16 



Jl Babadan, Desa Pererenan, Pererenan, Mengwi, Badung Regency, Bali 80361, Indonesia 
 

Villa Melissa:  
Jalan Babadan (Pantai Lima, Pererenan, Kec. Mengwi, Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361, Indonesia 
Ag 
 

 
 

 
3:50pm Land in Bali 

 
Arrive in Villas/Hotel, get settled 
 
Vans (Group 1) depart Villas for Potato Head Beach Club 
​ Jalan Petitenget 51 B, Seminyak 80361 Indonesia 
 

 

Friday, September 9, 2022 

 
8:00am Breakfast in hotel/villas 
 
8:50am Vans (Group 1) leave from Villas for T-Hub Crypto Clubhouse 
​ Jl. Batu Belig Gg. Daksina No.1, Kerobokan Kelod, Kec. Kuta Utara, Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361, 
Indonesia 
 
9:20am (Group 2) Aloft group walk to T Hub (2 min walk) 
 
9:30am  T-Hub Tour & Web3 Discussion Starts 
​ ​ Hear the Tokocrypto story 
​  ​ Offchain talk on Web3 in Bali 
​ ​ Networking 
 
12:00pm Lunch at T Hub 
 
1:30pm  StartupIndonesia Pitch Event 

17 



​      
​ Keynote: Farina Situmorang, Pensieve Technology 
 
​     Fireside Chat:  
​ ​ Moderator: Okki Soebagio, Bali Investment Club 
                Shinta Dhanuwardoyo, CEO/Founder StartupIndonesia 
                Andy Zain, Kejora 
                 
​          
            StartupIndonesia Story - Shinta Dhanuwardoyo, CEO/Founder 
 
            Judges Panel Introductions:  
​ ​ Hansen Hubert, Alpha JWC  
​ ​ Tom Courly, Bali Investment Club  
​ ​ Jen Scott 
​ ​ Asher Siddiqui 
 
​ Startup Pitches (7 min each) 
​ GetWell 
​ Doogether 
​ Grouu 
​ CarbonEthics  
​ Pendidikan  
 
​ Networking 
 
3:30 - Depart for Mason from T Hub 
​ Jl. Pantai Batu Bolong No.39a, Canggu, Kec. Kuta Utara, Kabupaten Badung, Bali 80361, 
Indonesia 
 
4:30 - Happy Hour Event: “The Bali Brand” 
​   Moderator - Patrick Searle - United Founders Club 
 
​   Fireside Chat 
​ ​  

Seven Stones Indonesia​ ​  
Bali Children’s Foundation 

18 



​ ​ Indosole 
​  
​  
​ Founder Introductions  

​ LightHouse, Monty Hooke  
​ ​ Staffroom, Cheraine Escott 

Solemen, Robert Epstone 
Expat., Shae Macnamara 

​ ​ Biasa, Sayang Ropp 
​ ​ Pyramids of Chi, Peter McIntosh 
​ ​ Songstats, Oskar Eichler 
​ ​ OXO Living Group, Johannes Weissenbaeck 
​ ​ Bali Rainwater & Kore Culture Lab,  Matthew Cook 

Junglegold Bali, Tobias Garritt 
 
Networking 

 
6:15 - Depart for hotels/villas 

 
 

 

Saturday, September 10, 2022 
 

Free Day - Have fun exploring Bali! 
 

 
 

Sunday, September 11, 2022 

 
Check out and Safe Travels home 
 

 
 
 

19 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

20 


	Saturday, September 3, 2022 
	Sunday, September 4, 2022 
	Monday, September 5, 2022 
	Tuesday, September 6, 2022 
	Wednesday, September 7, 2022 
	Thursday, September 8, 2022 
	Friday, September 9, 2022 
	Saturday, September 10, 2022 
	Sunday, September 11, 2022 

